## SELF-STORAGE CONTENTS INSURANCE COVERAGE SELECTION FORM

## **CUSTOMER'S INFORMATION**

Customer's Name(s):					Effective Date:		
Customer's Address:					Unit #:		
City, Sta	nte, Zip:						
Daytim	e Phone #:						
Email A	ddress:			_			
CONT	ENTS INSURAN	CE COVER	AGE SELECTI	ONS (Initial o	ne box and si	ign below)	
A.	or vehicles, riot or or sleet, and water da	coverage, prov , AZ License no de <b>burglary</b> , f civil commotio mage; all cove erage is in effe	rided by Chaucer o. 1800003983, is ire or lightning, s on, vandalism, sir rage subject to the ct only in the eve	Insurance Compains for goods contains sonic boom, explos akhole collapse, falue terms and conditions you pay the cost	ny DAC and admir ted in the rented U tion, windstorm of ling objects, weig tions of the policy	nistered by Carstin Jnit(s). Covered r hail, smoke, aircraft	
	Coverage Limit:	□\$2,000	□\$5,000	□\$10,000	□\$15,000	□\$20,000	
	Monthly Cost:	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	
	Deductibles - Cov	vered Prope	rty in a rented	Unit:			
	\$100 - \$2,000 to \$10,000 \$350 - Over \$10,000						
	rstand a portion of ating, and remittin				ompany's expe	nse in collecting,	
В.	B. [ ] I OPT TO PROVIDE THE COMPANY WITH EVIDENCE OF IN PLACE CONTENTS INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR CONTENTS CONTAINED IN THE RENTED UNIT(S).						
	EVIDENCE OF CONTENTS INSURANCE COVERAGE MUST BE SENT ALONG WITH THIS FORM TO CARSTIN INSURANCE PARTNERS C/O STORAGE PROTECTORS AND RECEIVED WITHIN FOURTEEN (14) DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS EMAIL.						
C.	[ ] I understand and hereby agree that Mast Farm Storage does not insure or guarantee against loss of Customer's property stored in the Unit(s), and Mast Farm Storage has no liability whatsoever as to claims for loss or damage to such property. I hereby waive any and all claims against Mast Farm Storage for loss of and/or damage to any property stored in the rented Unit(s), and acknowledge hereunder that I have been and am self-insuring for this.						
Tenant's Signature(s):				Date:			
	RE TO SIGN AND RI WILL AUTOMATIC AGE.						

Airpark / Carstin Insurance Partners. AZ Insurance License No. 1800003983 Administers this Program. Direct all Insurance related questions and requests to: Carstin Insurance Partners, 20 E. White Mountain Blvd. #A5. Box 301 Lakeside, AZ 85929 Office: (833) 659-7867 Email: <a href="mailto:sp-questions@carstin.com">sp-questions@carstin.com</a>